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                    Native American Training Institute
			Monday – Friday
9:00am – 5:00pm

3333 E Broadway Ave
Suite 1210
Bismarck, North Dakota, 58501
United States



		                


                                    
                        Staff
			Gillian Plenty Chief  |  Director  GillianP@nativeinstitute.org

Jessi Leneaugh  |  ICWA Partnership Trainer/Coordinator jessil@nativeinstitute.org

Dereck Stonefish  |  Training Coordinator DereckS@nativeinstitute.org

Andrew Mokena  |  Tribal Liaison AndrewM@nativeinstitute.org

Lonnie Wise Spirit  |  Tribal Liaison LonnieW@nativeinstitute.org

Kyle Keepseagle  |  Office Assistant  kylek@nativeinstitute.org

 

 

 



		                    

                
                                    
                        Get in Touch
			Phone | 701 255 6374

Fax | 701 255 6394

Email | info@nativeinstitute.org



		Social Media
 Facebook
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